Ladies

Shampoo Cut & Finish
Complete Redesign & Finish
Wet Cut

Fringe Trim

Blow Dry & Finish Short Hair
Blow Dry & Finish Medium
Blow Dry & Finish Long/Curly

Blow Dry Extentions

Gents

Gents Cut

Head Shave

Beard Trim

Full Head Colour

Highlights

Top Half Head Perm (additional fee for cut)

Full Head Perm (additional fee for cut)

Children
Under 6 years (no shampoo)
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry

Over 6 Wet Cut
Boy Cut

Junior
Stylist
£36.00
£44.00
£24.00
£3.00
£17.00
£21.00
£26.00
£29.00

£16.50
£10.50
£10.00
£38.00
£31.50
£41.00
£54.00

£13.00
£26.00
£19.50
£15.50

Stylist

£39.00
£47.00
£29.00
£3.00

£20.00
£26.00
£31.00
£34.00

£18.50
£11.50
£11.50
£41.00
£34.00
£44.00
£57.00

£14.00
£27.50
£21.00
£17.00

Please note over 14 years old will be charged at full adult price.

All children will be charged at full price on Saturday.

Top
Stylist
£45.00
£53.00
£34.00
£4.00
£27.00
£32.00
£37.00
£33.00

£22.00
£13.00
£13.00
£43.00
£37.50
£47.50
£63.00

£19.00
£30.50
£26.00
£18.50

Arfistic

Director
£51.00
£59.00
£39.00
£4.00

£32.00
£38.00
£44.00
£45.00

£27.00
£16.00
£14.00
£47.50
£47.00
£51.50
£70.00

£24.00
£34.50
£31.00
£21.50




Cechnical Services

Full Head Foils £69.00 £73.00 £76.00 £78.00
Half Head Foils £51.50 £54.00 £58.00 £63.00
Partial Foils £36.50 £38.50 £41.00 £48.00
Root Colour & Partial Foils £7350 £76.50 £82.50 £87.50

Wella

Roots Touch-up £38.50 £41.00 £46.00 £49.00
Roots & Refresh £47.50 £50.00 £54.00 £59.50
Change of Full Head Colour £51.50 £54.50 £59.00 £64.00
Toners (Short hair) £23.00 £2450 £27.50 £30.50
Toners (Medium hair) £27.00 £28.00 £33.00 £35.50
Toners (Long Hair) £31.00 £32.50 £35.00 £41.00
Soft Fashion Colours (Semi Permanent) £31.00 £33.00 £38.00 £44.00
Blondorplex Toner (Short Hair) £33.00 £35.00 £37.00 £40.00
Blondorplex Toner (Medium Hair) £34.50 £37.00 £39.50 £43.00
Blondorplex Toner (Long Hair) £36.00 £38.00 £41.00 £44.50

Prices may vary for long hair. Please nofe that a cut and finish is not included with any
colour service.

Specialist Services

Custom Colour Services (Balayage/Foilayage) By quotation

Colour Correction By quotation

Hair Extentions By quotation

Hair Replacement System £525.00

Hair Replacement System - Ultra £561.00

Hair Replacement System - Re-groom £75.00

Keratin Blow Dry £123.00 £130.00 £140.00 £150.00
Perming

Classic Perm £56.50 £59.50 £64.50 £70.00
Spiral Wave £84.00 £88.00 £98.50 £110.00

Please note that a cut and finish is not included with perms.

Bridal Hair (includes a free trial) £120 per hour

Bridal Hair (plus 1 Bridesmaid) £160 per hour
Bridesmaids £65 per hour



Hair Up

Curling (excludes pin-ups) from £44
Updos from £53 per hour
Plaits £9.50 £10.50 £12.00 £16.50

Creatments

Silverglow (for natural grey hair) £24.00 £25.50 £29.50 £33.50
Silver glow is a full head application which adds glow, neutralises yellowness and improves
hair texture.

Wellaplex £25.00

Wellaplex with a Take Home Treatment £45.00

Wellaples is used to strengthen and structure bonds in the hair. It can be used in a colour
service or as a standalone freatment

Nioxin Scalp Renewal £30

Natural Dermabrasion Treatment. This anfi-aging freatment uses dermabrasion technology
to help regenerate and revitalise the scalps surface around hair follicles through exfoliation
It gently exfoliates the scalp and removes build-up

Wella Professional Masque £7.50
Wella Luxury Masque £12.50

Deep and nourishing conditioning freatment.

Gift Gouchers

A selection of gift vouchers are available upon request.

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20%.
All prices current as at February 2024.




