Ladies	Junior Stylist	Stylist	Top Stylist	Artistic Director
Shampoo Cut & Finish	£36.00	£39.00	£45.00	£51.00
Complete Redesign & Finish	£44.00	£47.00	£53.00	£59.00
Wet Cut	£24.00	£29.00	£34.00	£39.00
Fringe Trim	£3.00	£3.00	£4.00	£4.00
Blow Dry & Finish Short Hair	£17.00	£20.00	£27.00	£32.00
Blow Dry & Finish Medium	£21.00	£26.00	£32.00	£38.00
Blow Dry & Finish Long/Curly	£26.00	£31.00	£37.00	£44.00
Blow Dry Extentions	£29.00	£34.00	£33.00	£45.00
Gents				
Gents Cut	£16.50	£18.50	£22.00	£27.00
Head Shave	£10.50	£11.50	£13.00	£16.00
Beard Trim	£10.00	£11.50	£13.00	£14.00
Full Head Colour	£38.00	£41.00	£43.00	£47.50
Highlights	£31.50	£34.00	£37.50	£47.00
Top Half Head Perm (additional fee for cut)	£41.00	£44.00	£47.50	£51.50
Full Head Perm (additional fee for cut)	£54.00	£57.00	£63.00	£70.00
Children				
Under 6 years (no shampoo)	£13.00	£14.00	£19.00	£24.00
Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry	£26.00	£27.50	£30.50	£34.50
Over 6 Wet Cut	£19.50	£21.00	£26.00	£31.00
Boy Cut	£15.50	£17.00	£18.50	£21.50

Please note over 14 years old will be charged at full adult price.

All children will be charged at full price on Saturday.



#### Technical Services

Full Head Foils	£69.00	£73.00	£76.00	£78.00
Half Head Foils	£51.50	£54.00	£58.00	£63.00
Partial Foils	£36.50	£38.50	£41.00	£48.00
Root Colour & Partial Foils	£73.50	£76.50	£82.50	£87.50

#### Wella

Roots Touch-up	£38.50	£41.00	£46.00	£49.00
Roots & Refresh	£47.50	£50.00	£54.00	£59.50
Change of Full Head Colour	£51.50	£54.50	£59.00	£64.00
Toners (Short hair)	£23.00	£24.50	£27.50	£30.50
Toners (Medium hair)	£27.00	£28.00	£33.00	£35.50
Toners (Long Hair)	£31.00	£32.50	£35.00	£41.00
Soft Fashion Colours (Semi Permanent)	£31.00	£33.00	£38.00	£44.00
Blondorplex Toner (Short Hair)	£33.00	£35.00	£37.00	£40.00
Blondorplex Toner (Medium Hair)	£34.50	£37.00	£39.50	£43.00
Blondorplex Toner (Long Hair)	£36.00	£38.00	£41.00	£44.50

Prices may vary for long hair. Please note that a cut and finish is not included with any colour service.

# Specialist Services

Custom Colour Services (Balayage/Foilayage)	By quotation		
Colour Correction	By quotation		
Hair Extentions	By quotation		
Hair Replacement System	£525.00		
Hair Replacement System - Ultra	£561.00		
Hair Replacement System - Re-groom	£75.00		
Keratin Blow Dry	£123.00 £130.00 £140.00 £150.00		

## Perming

Classic Perm	£56.50	£59.50	£64.50	£70.00
Spiral Wave	£84.00	£88.00	£98.50	£110.00

Please note that a cut and finish is not included with perms.

# Wedding Hair

Bridal Hair (includes a free trial)	£120 per hour
Bridal Hair (plus 1 Bridesmaid)	£160 per hour
Bridesmaids	£65 per hour

### Hair Up

Curling (excludes pin-ups)

Updos from £53 per hour

Plaits \$9.50 £10.50 £12.00 £16.50

from £44

#### Treatments

Silverglow (for natural grey hair) \$24.00 \$25.50 \$29.50 \$33.50

Silver glow is a full head application which adds glow, neutralises yellowness and improves hair texture.

Wellaplex \$25.00
Wellaplex with a Take Home Treatment \$45.00

Wellaples is used to strengthen and structure bonds in the hair. It can be used in a colour service or as a standalone treatment.

Nioxin Scalp Renewal £30

Natural Dermabrasion Treatment. This anti-aging treatment uses dermabrasion technology to help regenerate and revitalise the scalps surface around hair follicles through exfoliation. It gently exfolicates the scalp and removes build-up.

Wella Professional Masque £7.50

Wella Luxury Masque £12.50

Deep and nourishing conditioning treatment.

## Gift Vouchers

A selection of gift vouchers are available upon request.

All prices include VAT at the current rate of 20%. All prices current as at February 2024.

